Grand Performance 2020 Team Order Form

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Club

SPBRC

Comments:

Additional parts and bike available not listed below. Stop in and see Dan.

Bikes and Frames sets

Bianchi Oltre XR4 Disc Frameset with bars and stem
Bianchi Specialissima Frame

Bianchi Oltre XR4 Frameset

Bianchi Infinito CV Rim Ultgra

Bianchi Oltre XR3  Ultgra

Bianchi Sprint Disc Ultgra

Bianchi Impulso All Roads GRX810

Discounts available on other models

HED Wheels
Hed Vanquish

Jet Black

Ardennes Black C2+
Ardennes LT C2+
Powertap upgrade

Additional Models available

Stages Power Meters (Call Dan)

$5900.00
$5000.00
$4500.00
$3800.00
$3900.00
$3200.00

$2700.00

$2650.00
$2100.00
$1500.00
$960.00

$535.00

$4425.00
$3750.00
$3375.00
$2850.00
$2925.00
$2400.00

$2025.00

$1980.00
$1575.00
$1125.00
$720.00

$400.00




Helmets

Abus Gamechanger

Aventor (available in May)
AirBreaker (available in May)

Lazer G1 Customer Graphics

Sidi Shoes

Dominator Fit
Genius  Fit
Tiger

Shot

Additional models available

Speedplay Pedals

Syzr

Zero Stainless

Light Action Stainless
Zero Cleats

Light Action Cleats

Additional models available

Vittoria Tires
Corsa G+ tubular
Corsa G+ 23,25,28
Rubino Pro 23,25,28
Cross XN Pro
Standard Tube 51mm

Latex Tube 51mm

$250.00
$180.00
$300.00

$240.00

$249.99
$249.99
$550.00

$550.00

$199.99
$215.00
$185.00
$40.00

$40.00

$124.00
$70.00
$45.00
$54.99
$7.00
$15.00

Subtotal
Sales Tax (7.88%)

Total

$187.50
$135.00
$225.00

$180.00

$187.50
$187.50
$400.00

$400.00

Ask at shop

$93.74
$52.50
$36.00
$41.24
$5.25

$11.25






