Grand Performance 2020 Team Order Form

Name:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Club	SPBRC
Comments:	

Additional parts and bike available not listed below. Stop in and see Dan.

Bikes and Frames sets

Bianchi Oltre XR4 Disc Frameset with bars and stem	\$5900.00	\$4425.00
Bianchi Specialissima Frame	\$5000.00	\$3750.00
Bianchi Oltre XR4 Frameset	\$4500.00	\$3375.00
Bianchi Infinito CV Rim Ultgra	\$3800.00	\$2850.00
Bianchi Oltre XR3 Ultgra	\$3900.00	\$2925.00
Bianchi Sprint Disc Ultgra	\$3200.00	\$2400.00
Bianchi Impulso All Roads GRX810	\$2700.00	\$2025.00

Discounts available on other models

HED Wheels

Hed Vanquish	\$2650.00	\$1980.00
Jet Black	\$2100.00	\$1575.00
Ardennes Black C2+	\$1500.00	\$1125.00
Ardennes LT C2+	\$960.00	\$720.00
Powertap upgrade	\$535.00	\$400.00

Additional Models available

Stages Power Meters (Call Dan)

Helmets

Abus Gamechanger	\$250.00	\$187.50	
Aventor (available in May)	\$180.00	\$135.00	
AirBreaker (available in May)	\$300.00	\$225.00	
Lazer G1 Customer Graphics	\$240.00	\$180.00	
<u>Sidi Shoes</u>			
Dominator Fit	\$249.99	\$187.50	
Dominator Fit Genius Fit	\$249.99 \$249.99	\$187.50 \$187.50	

\$550.00

\$400.00

Additional models available

Speedplay Pedals

Shot

Syzr	\$199.99	Ask at shop
Zero Stainless	\$215.00	
Light Action Stainless	\$185.00	
Zero Cleats	\$40.00	
Light Action Cleats	\$40.00	

Additional models available

Vittoria Tires

Corsa G+ tubular	\$124.00	\$93.74
Corsa G+ 23,25,28	\$70.00	\$52.50
Rubino Pro 23,25,28	\$45.00	\$36.00
Cross XN Pro	\$54.99	\$41.24
Standard Tube 51mm	\$7.00	\$5.25
Latex Tube 51mm	\$15.00	\$11.25

Subtotal

Sales Tax (7.88%)

Total _____